7
Size Color T
em
p.
Cata
lo
g N
o.
Selecta
ble
W
atta
ge
Equivalent
Lum
ens
Effi
cacy
NEM
A Ty
pe
X34®
ULTRA ECONOMY
IP RATING
65
1
SMALL
  5000K X34-16L/120 1,800 123 7H x 7V
  4000K X34-16L-840/120 15W 70W MH 1,761 122 7H x 7V
  3000K X34-16L-830/120 1,665 114 7H x 7V
MEDIUM
  5000K X34-25L/120 2,995 124 7H x 7V
  4000K X34-25L-840/120 25W 100W MH 3,016 124 7H x 7V
  3000K X34-25L-830/120 2,770 114 7H x 7V
  5000K X34-35L/120 4,335 124 7H x 7V
  4000K X34-35L-840/120 35W 150W MH 4,284 123 7H x 7V
  3000K X34-35L-830/120 4,163 119 7H x 7V
LARGE
  5000K X34-55L/120 6,655 125 7H x 7V
  4000K X34-55L-840/120 55W 175W MH 6,528 123 7H x 7V
  3000K X34-55L-830/120 6,303 119 7H x 7V
  5000K X34-65L/120 7,601 120 7H x 7V
  4000K X34-65L-840/120 64W 250W MH 7,587 121 7H x 7V
  3000K X34-65L-830/120 7,537 120 7H x 7V
XL
  5000K X34-100L/U 11,905 135 7H x 7V
  4000K X34-100L-840/U 87W 250W MH 11,533 128 7H x 7V
  3000K X34-100L-830/U 11,153 124 7H x 7V
XXL
  5000K X34-150L/U 18,558 140 7H x 7V
  4000K X34-150L-840/U 130W 400W MH 17,979 133 7H x 7V
  3000K X34-150L-830/U 17,387 129 7H x 7V
  5000K X34-195L/U 20,945 141 7H x 7V
  4000K X34-195L-840/U 160W 400W MH 20,291 135 7H x 7V
  3000K X34-195L-830/U 19,623 130 7H x 7V
Size Colo
r T
em
p.
Cata
lo
g N
o.
W
atta
ge
Equivalent
Lum
ens
Effi
cacy
NEM
A Ty
pe
1. Small, Medium and Large are either 120V or 277V.  XL and XXL are 120-277V.
CERTIFIED® RoHS
Bronze
White
FLOODLIGHTS